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Course Title Code D;E;Itt Classes Credits Teacher (name and surname) E-mail contact
Advanced English A-E KCJ 0/2 6 Ing. Stanislava Pavlikova, Ph.D. stanislava.pavlikova@tul.cz
Application Software APS-E KIN 2/0 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios.podaras@tul.cz

- R - Ing. Jitka Motlov3, jitka.motlova@vgd.eu
Auditing AUD-E | KFU 21 6 Ing. Monika Hiandelov4, MBA monika.handelova@vgd.eu
Basics of Insurance Industry ZAP-E KSY 2/0 6 Ing.Karina Tatek Benetti, Ph.D. karina.benetti@tul.cz
Business Administration NP-E KPE 2/0 6 gﬁc].)lng. Katefina Marsikova, katerina.marsikova@tul.cz
Business Intelligence BIN-E KIN 1/1 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Business Logistics PL-E KPE 2/1 6 doc. Ing. Jakub Dyntar, Ph.D. jakub.dyntar@tul.cz
Business Planning and . . .
Controlling PPC-E KFU 2/1 6 Ing. David Pur, Ph.D. david.pur@tul.cz
Corporate Social & .
Responsibility SOD-E | KPE 2/1 6 Ing. Pavla Svermova, Ph.D. pavla.svermova@tul.cz
Czech Language CREK K(C] 0/2 4 Mgr. Sarka Hastrdlova, Ph.D. sarka.hastrdlova@tul.cz
Econometrics EKM-E | KSY 2/0 6 Mgr. Jiti Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz
EU and International Trade EUM-E | KMG 2/0 6 doc. Ing. Zuzana Pénic¢kova, Ph.D.| zuzana.penickova@tul.cz
Information System and ISS-E KIN 2/1 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Services Mgr. Tomés Zizka, Ph.D. tomas.zizka@tul.cz
Innovation Management MI-E KPE 2/2 6 Ing. Pavla Svermovi, Ph.D. pavla.svermova@tul.cz
Managerial Accounting MUC-E | KFU 2/2 6 Ing. Lenka Stryckova, Ph.D. lenka.stryckova@tul.cz
Marketing MKG-E | KMG 2/0 6 Ing. Katefina Postranecka katerina.postranecka@tul.cz
Microeconomics II MI2-E KEK| 2/2 6 doc. Ing. Ale$ Kocourek, Ph.D. ales.kocourek@tul.cz
Project Management RPR-E KIN 2/1 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Public Finance VF-E KFU 2/0 6 Ing. Zdenék Brabec, Ph.D. zdenek.brabec@tul.cz
Statistics I (Bc. level) ST1-E KSY 2/0 6 Mgr. Jiti Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz

i Ing. Vendula Machackova, MSc.,

Strategic Management SM-E | KPE 21 6 Ph.D. vendula.machackova@tul.cz
Taxes and Tax Practice DDP-E | KFU 2/1 6 Ing. Zdené&k Brabec, Ph.D. zdenek.brabec@tul.cz

We reserve the right not to open the course if there are less than 4 enrolled students.
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Course Title Code ment Classes | Credits |Teacher (name and surname) E-mail contact
Advanced English A-E KCJ 0/2 6 Lr;lngtamslava Pavlikov, stanislava.pavlikova@tul.cz
Application Software APS-E KIN 2/0 6 Lr;lgbAthanasms Podaras, athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Business Financial Management | FIR-E KFU 2/2 6 Ing. Lenka Stryckova, Ph.D. lenka.stryckova@tul.cz
Czech Language CREK KCJ 0/2 4 Mgr. Sérka Hastrdlova, Ph.D.| sarka.hastrdlova@tul.cz
Corporate Communication FKO-E | KMG 2/0 6 Ing. Lenka Cervova, Ph.D. lenka.cervova@tul.cz
Econometrics EKM-E | KSY 2/0 6 Mgr. Jifi Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz
Financial Mathematics FPM-E | KSY | 2/0 6 g;lgg(a““a Tatek Benetti, | . 414 benetti@tul.cz
Human Resources Management doc. Ing. Katefina Mar&ikové
in Business Environment - Msc. | HRM-E | KPE 2/2 6 Ph D & "l katerina.marsikova@tul.cz
level T
Impacts of Globalization on the doc. Ing. Ale$§ Kocourek
- KEK 2/1 6 ’

Developing Countries IDC-E / PhD. ales.kocourek@tul.cz
Innovative Marketing IM-E KMG 2/2 Ing. Otakar Ungerman, Ph.D. | otakar.ungerman@tul.cz
International Trade MEO-E | KMG 2/0 Ing.Vojtéch Beran vojtech.beran1@tul.cz@tul.cz
International Accounting MUS-E | KFU 2/0 6 Ing. Zdenék Brabec, Ph.D zdenek.brabec@tul.cz
Systems
Introduction to E-commerce UMK-E | KIN 2/0 6 {Dr;lgi)Athanasms Podaras, athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Introduction to Social Policy USP-E KSY 2/0 6 Ing. Jan Ohm, Ph.D. jan.ohm@tul.cz
Macroeconomics II MK2-E | KEK 2/2 6 g;)]c].)lng. sdrka Laboutkovd, sarka.laboutkova@tul.cz
Managing Small Business MSP-E | KPE 2/0 6 Ing. Pavla Svermova, Ph.D. pavla.svermova@tul.cz
Marketing Research MVA-E | KMG 3/3 6 Ing. Lenka Cervova, Ph.D. lenka.cervova@tul.cz

Mgr. Anastasiia .
Personnel Management - Bc. PM-E KPE 2/0 6 Mazurchenko anastasu_a.mazurchenko@tul.cz
level . . tereza.michalova@tul.cz

Ing. Tereza Michalova
Quality Management MNK-E | KPE 2/2 6 Ing. Eva Sirov4, Ph.D. eva.sirova@tul.cz
Quantitative Methods in KMM-E | KPE 2/2 6 Ing. Eva Stichhauerov4, Ph.D.| eva.stichhauerova@tul.cz
Management
Statistics I1 ST2-E KSY 2/0 6 Mgr. Jiti Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz

doc. PhDr. Ing. Pavla
World Economy SEK-E KEK 2/0 6 Bednatové, Ph.D. pavla.bednarova@tul.cz

We reserve the right not to open the course if there are less than 4 enrolled students.




